
LIST OF QUOTATIONS RECEIVED 
 
TENDER NO           :   WM 03/2022/23 
 
DESCRIPTION OF TENDER                                 : PROVISION OF 32 PORTABLE CHEMICAL TOILETS TO VARIOUS INFORMAL 

SETTLEMENTS IN GRABOUW FOR A PERIOD FROM 01 OCTOBER 2022 TO 30 
DECEMBER 2022  

 
CLOSING DATE OF TENDER                              :  16 SEPTEMBER 2022 
 

 
OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR OPENING OF QUOTATIONS 
 
A.MARTIN                                                                                                                                                   W.MOSES  
                                                                                                     
DATE: 16 SEPTEMBER 2022 

NO BIDDER 
BID AMOUNT 

“R” 
SUNDRY DETAILS B-BBEE LEVEL 

LOCAL CONTENT 
% 

1 K2C Construction (Pty) Ltd. 53 544.00 All Incl. 1 N/A 

2 ABH Logistics (Pty) Ltd. 58 325.00 All Incl. 1 N/A 

3 LNC Maintenance and Services (Pty) Ltd. 64 808.00 All Incl. 1 N/A 

4 TJH Property Investments (Pty) Ltd. 112 799.99 All Incl. 1 N/A 

5 AHB Logistics (Pty) Ltd. 150 000.00 All Incl. 1 N/A 

6 Ikamva Tyl Technologies and Projects 197 950.00 All Incl. 1 N/A 

7 Prima Group of Companies 352 038.00 All Incl. 1 N/A 


